

NAME OF THE HOSPITAL: _____ 2.

Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL: Bilateral/Unilateral Congenital Cataract: S3B10.2

1. Name of the Procedure: Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL
2. Select the Indication from the drop down of various indications provided under this head:

| |
|------------------------------------------|
| Bilateral/Unilateral congenital cataract |
| Traumatic cataract |

3. Does the patient presented with Unilateral/Bilateral congenital cataract: Yes/No (Upload Clinical Photograph)
4. If the answer to question 3 is Yes then is the B-scan, A-scan and TORCH titres for congenital cataract done: Yes/No (Upload Reports)
5. If the answer to question 4 is Yes then is there evidence of:
 - a. Severe Microphthalmia (Corneal diameter less than 5 mm): Yes/No
 - b. Irreparably detached retina: Yes/No

For eligibility for Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL, the answer to questions 5a AND 5b should be No

I hereby declare that the above furnished information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Treating Doctor Signature with Stamp

NAME OF THE HOSPITAL: _____

3. Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL: Traumatic Cataract: S3B10.2

1. Name of the Procedure: Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL
2. Select the Indication from the drop down of various indications provided under this head:

| |
|------------------------------------------|
| Bilateral/Unilateral congenital cataract |
| Traumatic cataract |

3. Does the patient presented with Traumatic Cataract: Yes/No (Upload Clinical photograph, previous operative notes if it was an open globe injury)
4. If the answer to question 3 is Yes then is the B-scan and A-scan done: Yes/No (Upload Reports)
5. If the answer to question 4 is Yes then is there evidence of:
 - a. Severe Microphthalmia (Corneal diameter less than 5 mm): Yes/No
 - b. Irreparably detached Retina: Yes/No

For eligibility for Pediatric Cataract Surgery – Phacoemulsification - IOL, the answer to questions 5a AND 5b should be No

I hereby declare that the above furnished information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Treating Doctor Signature with Stamp
